
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1

2 Interior Work 64 days Mon 2/3/25 Thu 5/1/25

3 Sitework 5 days Thu 4/3/25 Wed 4/9/25

4 Micropiles/Concrete 30 days Wed 4/9/25 Tue 5/20/25 3

5 Exterior Ductwork 15 days Mon 5/5/25 Fri 5/23/25

6 Structural Steel 40 days Mon 5/19/25Fri 7/11/25 5

7 Demo/Masonry 5 days Mon 6/30/25Fri 7/4/25 6

8 Framing/Sheething/Barrier25 days Mon 6/23/25Fri 7/25/25 5

9 Roofing 5 days Mon 6/30/25Fri 7/4/25 6

10 Granite Panels/Sealant 25 days Mon 7/28/25Fri 8/29/25 9

11 HVAC 100 days Tue 4/1/25 Mon 8/18/25

12 Set New Unit and Tie in 15 days Mon 8/11/25Fri 8/29/25 10

13 Electrical 85 days Tue 4/1/25 Mon 7/28/25

14 Testing 5 days Mon 9/8/25 Fri 9/12/25 12

15 Punch List 5 days Mon 9/15/25Fri 9/19/25 14

16 Clean Up/Demobilize 2 days Mon 9/22/25Tue 9/23/25 15
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